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GROUND LEVEL
STREET  LEVEL

SECTION

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT'S :-

W1
1.500X1.20

D2

1.050X2.10

10. SNOWCEM FINISHING IN ALL ROOMS & OUT SIDE WALL.

9. CERAMICS TILES FLOORING IN ALL ROOMS .

8. WINDOW SHUTTER ALMUNIUM GLAZZED SLIDING PANNEL.

7. DOOR SHUTTER- COMMERCIAL PLY FLUSH DOOR SHUTTER.

6. 6MM CEMENT PLASTER IN C.M.(1:4) IN CEILING.

5. 12 MM CEMENT PLASTER IN C.M.(1:4) INSIDE & OUTSIDE WALL SURFACE.

4. SAL WOOD CHAUKHAT IN DOORS & ALMUNIUM

FRAME IN WINDOWS.

3. R.C.C (1:2:4) IN LINTEL CHAJJA, ROOF SLAB,   STAIRCASE

COLUMN E.T.C. AS PER DESIGN ENGINEER.

2. SUPER STRUCTURE  1ST CLASS BRICK WORK IN C.M (1:6)

1. R.C.C.(1:2:4) IN COLUMN FOUNDATION WITH R.C.C. TIE BEAM

0.90X2.10

SIZE

D1

DESCRIPTION
TYPESL.NO.

SPECIFICATION

SCHEDULE OF OPENINGS

SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT :-

0.75X2.10

D

AREA CALCULATION
{in smt.}

W

0.1200X0.90

Fully glazzed

Al. Sliding window

V1

0.90X0.60

Sal wood chaukhat &

Commercial Ply Shutter

Sal wood chaukhat &

Commercial Ply Shutter

Sal wood chaukhat &

Commercial Ply Shutter

Fully glazzed

Al. Sliding window

Fully glazzed

Al. Sliding window

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

W2

1.800X1.20

Fully glazzed

Al. Sliding window

Fully glazzed

Al. Sliding window

V

0.60X0.60
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DETAIL OF  SEPTIC TANK & SOAKPIT.
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SECTION -DDSeptic Tank Detail Structure Detail
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Rain Water Storage Tank Detail

LOCATION PLAN
N.T.S.Location Plan

STAIRCASE


  WITHIN  PLOT NO. 

1

98

/A/2, KHATA NO. 128/KA,

 MOUJA: MIHIJAM, ,J L NO. 15 , P.S: MIHIJAM,

DIST: JAMTARA, OWNER'S: SABINA SHAGUFTA,

 W/O MD. PARVEZ RAHAMAN,

HOLDING NO: 0020000396000A4
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Project Title :SABINA SHAGUFTA


